Underfloor Heating Cable
Installation Manual
SOLFEX
UNDERFLOOR HEATING
2 3
Important Safeguards and Warnings
     WARNING: Shock and fire hazard
If the SOLFEX Heating Cable system is damaged or not installed properly, fire or shock could occur resulting in serious personal injuries or damage to

and the sensor position. The conduit tube must be partially countersunk into the
subfloor. Cut a channel approximately 2cm deep × 2cm wide in the floor and
wall up to the thermostat for the sensor conduit. The conduit has to go from the
thermostat and minimum of 25cm away from the wall towards the middle of the
floor.
      Important
The sensor conduit must be centered in the cable loop (between two purple heating wires). Use duct tape to close the end of the conduit so that thinset
can’t penetrate the conduit. Use duct tape to hold the sensor conduit into the groove to prevent it from floating up when the mortar or thinset is poured.  If
the sensor is installed directly in the mortar bed, use duct tape to secure to subfloor.
Product Code
Length
(m)
Resistance
(Ohms)
Watts Amps
UFH-ELEC-ROLL-150 12.5 352.7 150 0.7
UFH-ELEC-ROLL-225 18.8 235.1 225 1.0
UFH-ELEC-ROLL-300 25.0 176.3 300 1.3
UFH-ELEC-ROLL-375 31.3 141.1 375 1.6
UFH-ELEC-ROLL-450 37.5 117.6 450 2.0
UFH-ELEC-ROLL-525 43.8 100.8 525 2.3
UFH-ELEC-ROLL-600 50.0 88.2 600 2.6
UFH-ELEC-ROLL-675 56.3 78.4 675 2.9
UFH-ELEC-ROLL-750 62.5 70.5 750 3.3
UFH-ELEC-ROLL-900 75.0 58.8 900 3.9
UFH-ELEC-ROLL-1050 87.5 50.4 1050 4.6
UFH-ELEC-ROLL-1200 100.0 44.1 1200 5.2
UFH-ELEC-ROLL-1350 112.5 39.2 1350 5.9
UFH-ELEC-ROLL-1500 125.0 35.3 1500 6.5
UFH-ELEC-ROLL-1800 150.0 29.4 1800 7.8
SOLFEX
UNDERFLOOR HEATING
SOLFEX
UNDERFLOOR HEATING